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Company Name: Hewlett-Packard  
Contract Number: EANDI2006 
Contract Period: 12/01/2006 – 05/31/2017  
Initial Terms:  
Renewal Terms:  
 
Description of Products: Computers and Networking  
 
UM Procurement Contract Contact:  
Darla Higgins  
higginsdj@umsystem.edu 
  
E&I Contract Contact:  
 
HP Print & PC Account Manager: 
Robert Millard 
Robert.millard@hp.com 
(573) 280-3136 
 

HP Print & PC Account Manager ISR: 
Adam Diehl 
Adam.a.diehl@hp.com 
(855) 462-5111 
 

HP Workstation Specialist: 
Mark Potrzeboski 
Marc.potrzeboski@hp.com 
(314) 315-6966 
 

HP Thin Client and VDI Specialist: 
Steve Hirschfeld 
Steve.hirschfeld@hp.com 
(630) 258-5204 
 

HP Managed Print Specialist:  
Jan Daugaard 
Jan.daugaard@hp.com 
(970) 227-5025 
 

Converged Infrastructure 
Specialist: 
Jim Malke 
James.a.malke@hp.com 
(314)369-7363 
 

Enterprise Business (EB) Inside 
Sales Rep: 
Ryan Fischer 
Ryan.wil.fischer@hp.com 
800-277-8988 ext. 7815698# 
 

Enterprise Business Security Portfolio 
Specialist: 
Paul Schmidt 
Paul.and.schmidt@hp.com 
(913) 634-8565 
 

 

 
For additional HP and other E&I contact information (pricing and contract terms) log on to the E&I web site 
and follow the instructions below to become a University registered user.  
 
Please use the following link to sign up for a password and log in id: https://www.eandi.org/Registration.aspx 
 
When registering be sure to select MISSOURI and the city and then UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI SYSTEM will appear in 
the drop down menu. When creating a password, please note that E&I requires 1 of each in your password selection: 
Uppercase, Number and Symbol.  


